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IMIE | NAZWISKO

1 Dominika KOWALSKA

2 Karolina KLAG

3 Anna BARTON

4 Jessica BROY

5 Kinga LEJCZAK

6 Nikola WALETZKI

7 Ewelina FELIKS

8 Karolina GABOR

9 Paulina SKRZYPCZYK
10 Sabina SWIERC
11 Agnieszka CZECH
12 Paulina PATOtA
13 Bernadeta KWOSEK
14 Simona LELLEK
15 Sylwia MARKUSZEWSKA
16 Sara KNIETSCH

IMIE | NAZWISKO

1 Aleksandra LACH

2 Paulina HRYNIEWICZ
3 Natalia PANCYLEJKO
4 Justyna CHUDZIK

5 Dominika NIESLONY
6 Karolina KROKER

7 Aleksandra SOBOTKA
8 Karolina KAPULA

9 Paulina GABOR
10 Natalia BURZYNSKA
11 Iwona SKOWRONEK
12 Agata MACKOWSKA
13 Zuzanna ZAPADKA
14 Dominika ZDOBYLAK
15 Karolina KOWALIK
16 Nikola PECZYNSKA
17 Manuela BAK

18 Oliwia BARON

19 Julia MURZA
20 Ola KOtODZIE)
21 Maria CZAJA
22 Dorota BANASZ

DZIEWCZETA ROCZNIK 1998-1999

ROCZNIK
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

SZKOtA
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR Il
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il
ZESPOL SZKOt BUDOWLANYCH
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH

ZESPOL SZKOt ZAWODOWYCH IM. STANISLAWA STASZICA

ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
ZESPOL SZKOL EKONOMICZNYCH
ZESPOL SZKOt BUDOWLANYCH

ZESPOL SZKOt ZAWODOWYCH IM. STANISLAWA STASZICA

DZIEWCZETA ROCZNIK 2000-2001

ROCZNIK

2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

SZKOtA
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR VI
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR |
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR VI
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR VI
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR Il
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR 11l
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il
ZESPOL SZKOL ZAWODOWYCH NR 4
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR VI
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR VI
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR V
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il
ZESPOL SZKOL ZAWODOWYCH NR 4
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR |
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR VI
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR |
ZESPOL SZKOL ZAWODOWYCH NR 4
ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH
PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR VI

PR RRRRERNWASEUGON®

DNS

OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OORRRERRERRERNWARUUONN®



23 Olga WROBLEWSKA 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR IX 0
24 Martyna LESNIAK 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR IX 0
25 Aleksandra ZIMMERMANN 2000 ZESPOL SZKOt ELEKTRYCZNYCH 0
26 ANNA HANUSZEWICZ 2000 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR 11l 0
27 Beata NOGA 2001 ZESPOL SZKOL ZAWODOWYCH NR 4 0
28 Justyna PIETKIEWICZ 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR V 0
29 OLA ROJEWSKA 2001 ZESPOL SZKOL ZAWODOWYCH NR 4 0
30 Agata KULIK 2001 ZESPOL SZKOt ZAWODOWYCH NR 4 0
31 Daria CZAJKOWSKA 2000 ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH 0
32 Matgortzata SMIATEK 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR V 0
33 Angelika ROZWADOWSKA 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR VI 0
34 lwona WOTKO 2001 ZESPOL SZKOt ZAWODOWYCH NR 4 0
35 Patrycja DEUGOSZEWSKA 2001 ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH 0
36 Stella BEDNARZ 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR Il 0
37 Karolina SZINDZIELORZ 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il 0
38 Julia WOLNIACZYK 2000 ZESPOL SZKOL EKONOMICZNYCH 0
39 Kamila POLEC 2000 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR VI 0
40 Klaudia ROSSA 2000 ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH 0
41 Julia TYRPULA 2001 ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH 0
42 Emilia BEDNARSKA 2001 ZESPOL SZKOL ZAWODOWYCH NR 4 0
43 Kinga SZOSTAK 2001 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR VI 0
44 Sylwia BARON 2000 ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH 0
45 Dominika LAKWA 2001 ZESPOL SZKOLt EKONOMICZNYCH 0
Lp SZKOtA ZDOBYTE PUNKTY WSPOLZAWODNICTWO
1 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR Il 32 8
2 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR VI 29 6
3 ZESPOL SZKOt EKONOMICZNYCH 22 4
4 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAECACE NR Il 19 2
5 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR | 10 1
6 ZESPOL SZKOt BUDOWLANYCH 8 1
7 ZESPOL SZKOL ZAWODOWYCH NR 4 3 1
8 ZESPOL SZKOt ZAWODOWYCH IM. STANISLAWA STASZICA 2 1
9 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR V 1 1
10 ZESPOL SZKOt ELEKTRYCZNYCH 0 1
11 ZESPOL SZKOt MECHANICZNYCH 0 1
12 WOJEWODZKI ZAKEAD DOSKONALENIA ZAWODOWEGO 0 1
13 ZESPOL SZKOL TECHNICZNYCH | OGOLNOKSZTALCACYCH 0 1
14 LICEUM KATOLICKIE 0 1
15 PUBLICZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE NR IX 0 1



